
 

Presidency University 
Advisory List (Summer 2020) CSE, EEE (Day & Evening) 

Department of Electrical and Computer Engineering (ECE) 
 

Student ID Range Advisor’s List 
Contact 
Number 

E-mail 

192- 193-201-202 

 Kakali Chowdhury (KLC) 0179-5595043 kakalic@pu.edu.bd 

 Md. Hafijur Rahman (HZR) 0173-6161916 rhafizur@pu.edu.bd 

 Murad Hossen (Mdn) 0167-2475769 muradh@pu.edu.bd 

 Tahmina Tasnim (TAS) 0161-1078666 tahmina.tasnim@pu.edu.bd 

163-171-172173-181-182-
183-191 

 Zain Ahmed (ZNA) 0153-5857451 zaina@pu.edu.bd 

 Partha Pratim Paul(PPP) 0171-9209400 parthap@pu.edu.bd 

 Md. Tarek Rahman (DRH) 0193-7786092 tmkowshik@hotmail.com 

141-142-143-151-152153-
161-162 

 Zakir Hossain(Zkn) 0185-4218120 hossainz@pu.edu.bd 

 Moonzarin Reza (MON) 0151-7024701 eshadim@gmail.com 

All CSE Students 

 Dr. Ishtiak Al Mamoon (IAM) 0171-3229860 ishtiakm@pu.edu.bd 

 Syed Maruful Huq (SYM) 0197-5077044 maruf@pu.edu.bd 

 Nadia Binte Asif (NBA) 0168-1482104 nadiab@pu.edu.bd 

All ECE Students 
In case of any 

questions/problems 
 Rashadul Kabir (RLK) 0171-1677477 rashadk@pu.edu.bd 

 
 

Note: In case you cannot contact your advisors please call department coordinator Mr. Mortuza-(01741-378493). 


